YEAR

CAMPUS ACREAGE

ACTIVITY

1974

1978

1985

1992

1992

1995

1974 Survey
Sold to Bill Knaps
Sold to Chrysler

Sold to City of Auburn Hills
Parcel A
Parcel B

Transferred to OU
Parcel D

Sold to City of Rochester Hills
Area 1
Area 2
Area 3
Area 4
Area 5
Area 6
Area 7
Area 8
Area 9
6 feet right-of-way

Current Acreage

-3.570

35.590

15.922
10.362

0.035

-0.014
-0.130
-0.046
-0.001
-0.074
-0.044
-0.023
-0.041
-0.002
-0.569

TOTAL ACRES

1,509.240
-3.570
-35.590
-26.284

0.035

-0.943

1,442.888



