## **CAMPUS ACREAGE**

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>ACTIVITY</u>		<u>ACRES</u>	TOTAL ACRES
1974	1974 Survey			1,509.240
1978	Sold to Bill Knaps		-3.570	-3.570
1985	Sold to Chrysler		-35.590	-35.590
1992	, F	ills Parcel A Parcel B	-15.922 -10.362	-26.284
1992	Transferred to OU	Parcel D	0.035	0.035
1995	Sold to City of Rocheste  6 feet right	Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 6 Area 7 Area 8 Area 9	-0.014 -0.130 -0.046 -0.001 -0.074 -0.044 -0.023 -0.041 -0.002 -0.569	-0.943

Current Acreage 1,442.888